
FORTWASHAKIE SCHOOL
Youth Boys Basketball

2025

Monday December 16 First Practice

Tuesday January 14 @ St. Stephens - A 4 pm

Wednesday January 15 LANDER 4:30/5:30 pm

Thursday January 16 @ Dubois - A 4 pm

Tuesday January 21 @ Wyoming Indian 4/5 pm

Thursday January 23 @ Wind River 4/5 pm

Tuesday January 28 ST. STEPHENS 4 pm

Thursday January 30 @ Arapahoe 4/5 pm

Tuesday February 4 WYOMING INDIAN 4/5 pm

Thursday February 6 WIND RIVER 4/5 pm

Friday February 7 DUBOIS - A 3 pm

Tuesday February 11 @ Lander 4:30/5:30 pm

Thursday February 13 ARAPAHOE 4/5 pm

Thurs/Sat February 20 & 22 WRCAA Conference Tournament TBA
@Wind River
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